
      

  

     FFOO0088..000011..0011 

  
 

  

I.E.S MARJANA DE CHIVA RUTAS HOMOLOGADAS 
FECHA 

INICIO: 12/09/2022 

    

      

RRUUTTAA  11    DDEE  EENNTTRRAADDAA  ((44661111222200))  

NNºº  HHOORRAARRIIOO  PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  

11  0077::1100  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO  ((11))  RRIIOO  GGUUAADDAALLQQUUIIVVIIRR  EESSQQ..  RRIIOO  TTAAJJOO  PP..  BBUUSS  

22  0077::1111  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO  ((22))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAA  FFRREENNTTEE  NNºº  667722  

33  0077::1133  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO  ((33))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAA  FFrreennttee  553311  ((BBuuzzoonneess))  ((JJuunnttoo  PPaarrqquuee))  

44  0077::1155  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO  ((44))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAA  443333  EESSQQ..  RRIIOO  TTEERR    

55  0077::1177  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO  ((55))  Avda. Buenos Aires nº 121 Esq. Rio Tormes (Bar SOLYNATA)  

66  0077::3300  LLAA  CCAARRRREETTAA//AATTAALLAAYYAA  CCttrraa..  MMaaddrriidd--VVaalleenncciiaa  VViiaa  ddee  SSeerrvviicciioo    PP..  BBuuss  EEnnttrraaddaa  UUrrbb..  

77  0077::3322  OOLLIIMMAARR  UUrrbb..  OOlliimmaarr  EENNTTRRAADDAA  UURRBBAANNIIZZAACCIIÓÓNN  

88  0077::5500  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

        
  

  

  

RRUUTTAA  11    SSAALLIIDDAA            

NNºº  
HHOORRAA  SSAALLIIDDAA 

PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  
LL..  VV..  MM..    XX..    JJ..  

11  1144::1155  1144::1155  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

22  1144::3355  1144::3355  LLAA  CCAARRRREETTAA  CCttrraa..  MMaaddrriidd--VVaalleenncciiaa  VVííaa  ddee  SSeerrvviicciioo    PP..  BBuuss  EEnnttrraaddaa  UUrrbb..  

33  1144::4400  1144::4400  OOLLIIMMAARR  UUrrbb..  OOlliimmaarr  EENNTTRRAADDAA  UURRBBAANNIIZZAACCIIÓÓNN  

44  ----  1144::4422  CCAARRAAMMBBOOLLOO  Urb. Carambolo (N-III) (Vía Servicio) (Rotonda) (Entra. Urb.)   

55  1144::5588  1155::0000  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((55))  Avda. Buenos Aires nº 121 Esq. Rio Tormes (Bar SOLYNATA)  

66  1155::0000  ----  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((44))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAA  443333  EESSQQ..RRIIOO  TTEERR  ((PPAASSOO  CCEEBBRRAA 

77  1155::0011  1155::0033  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((33))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAA  FFrreennttee  553311  ((BBuuzzoonneess))  ((JJuunnttoo  PPaarrqquuee))  

88  1155::0033  1155::0055  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((22))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAAFFRREENNTTEE  NN..ºº  667722    

99  1155::0055  1155::0077  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((11))  RRIIOO  GGUUAADDAALLQQUUIIVVIIRR  EESSQQ..  RRIIOO  TTAAJJOO  PP..  BBUUSS  

          
  

  

  

  

HHOORRAARRIIOOSS::        

  EENNTTRRAADDAASS  SSAALLIIDDAASS  

II..EE..SS  CCHHIIVVAA  
DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  

0088::0000  LL..  MM..  MMii..  JJ..  VV..  --  1144::1155  hh..  

  

  
  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      

  

     FFOO0088..000011..0011 

  
 

 

I.E.S MARJANA DE CHIVA RUTAS HOMOLOGADAS 
FECHA 

INICIO: 12/09/2022 

 

                            

RRUUTTAA  22    DDEE  EENNTTRRAADDAA    (4611220)  

NNºº  HHOORRAARRIIOOSS  PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  

11  0077::1155  CCHHIIVVAA  ENTRE PINOS C/ Buenos Aires P. Bus   

22  0077::2200  CCHHIIVVAA  SIERRA PERENCH C/ Juan Carlos I Frente N.º 11  

33  0077::5500  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

        
 
 

 

RRUUTTAA  22    SSAALLIIDDAA            

NNºº  
HHOORRAA  SSAALLIIDDAA 

PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  
LL..  VV..  MM..    XX..    JJ..  

11  1144::1155  1155::1100  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

22  ----  1155::3300  CCHHIIVVAA  CCAARRAAVVAANNIINNGG    CCrrttaa..  ((CCVV--441177))  KKmm  88  ((GGaassoolliinneerraa))  PP..  BBuuss  

33  ----  1155::3388  CCHHIIVVAA  MMIIRRAALLCCAAMMPPOO  CCrrttaa. (VV-3061) Km 2’9 P. Bus  

44  ----  1155::4400  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  LLOOMMAA  CCrrttaa..  ((VVVV--33006611))  KKmm  33’’11  PP..  BBuuss  

55  ----  1155::4433  CCHHIIVVAA  EELL  BBOOSSQQUUEE  ((EEnnttrraaddaa  UUrrbb..))  ((VVVV--33006611))  KKmm  44’’11  

66  1144::4400  1155::4455  CCHHIIVVAA  ENTRE PINOS C/ Buenos Aires P. Bus   

77  1144::4455  1155::5500  CCHHIIVVAA  SIERRA PERENCH C/ Juan Carlos I Frente N.º 11  

         
 

 

 

 

HHOORRAARRIIOOSS::          

  EENNTTRRAADDAASS  SSAALLIIDDAASS  

II..EE..SS  CCHHIIVVAA  

DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  

0088::0000  
LL..  MM..  MMii..  JJ..  VV..  --  1144::1155  hh..  

MM..  MMii..  JJ..--    1155::1100  hh..  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      

  

     FFOO0088..000011..0011 

  
 

 

I.E.S MARJANA DE CHIVA RUTAS HOMOLOGADAS 
FECHA 

INICIO: 12/09/2022 

  

                    

        RRUUTTAA  33    DDEE  EENNTTRRAADDAA    ((44661111222200))  

NN..ºº  HHOORRAARRIIOO  PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  

11  0077::0044  CCHHIIVVAA  Urb. Carambolo (N-III) (Vía Servicio) (Rotonda) (Entra. Urb.)   

22  0077::1100  CCHHIIVVAA  MMIIRRAALLCCAAMMPPOO  CCrrttaa. (VV-3061) Km 2’9 P. Bus 

33  0077::1111  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  LLOOMMAA  CCrrttaa..  ((VVVV--33006611))  KKmm  33’’11  PP..  BBuuss  

44  0077::1133  CCHHIIVVAA  EELL  BBOOSSQQUUEE  ((EEnnttrraaddaa  UUrrbb..))  ((VVVV--33006611))  KKmm  44’’11  

55  0077::2233  CCHHIIVVAA  LLOOSS  FFEELLIIPPEESS  PPoollííggoonnoo  NN..ºº  2277  CCVV--441177  KKMM  33,,330000  

66  0077::2255  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  MMUUEELLAA  PPoollííggoonnoo  NN..ºº  2277  CCVV--441177  KKMM  11,,447755  

77  0077::3300  CCHHIIVVAA  CCAARRAAVVAANNIINNGG    CCrrttaa..  ((CCVV--441177))  KKmm  88  ((GGaassoolliinneerraa))  PP..  BBuuss  

88  0077::5500  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

        
  

  

RRUUTTAA  33    SSAALLIIDDAA            

NNºº  
HHOORRAA  SSAALLIIDDAA 

PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  
LL..  VV..  MM..    XX..    JJ..  

11  1144::1155  1144::1155  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

22  1144::3300  ----  CCHHIIVVAA  Urb. Carambolo (N-III) (Vía Servicio) (Rotonda) (Entra. Urb.)   

33  1144::4400  ----  CCHHIIVVAA  MMIIRRAALLCCAAMMPPOO  CCrrttaa. (VV-3061) Km 2’9 P. Bus  

44  1144::4411  1144::4400  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  LLOOMMAA  CCrrttaa..  ((VVVV--33006611))  KKmm  33’’11  PP..  BBuuss  

55  1144::4433  1144::4422  CCHHIIVVAA  EELL  BBOOSSQQUUEE  ((EEnnttrraaddaa  UUrrbb..))  ((VVVV--33006611))  KKmm  44’’11  

66  ----  1144::4477  CCHHIIVVAA  ENTRE PINOS C/ Buenos Aires P. Bus   

77  ----  1144::5522  CCHHIIVVAA  SIERRA PERENCH C/ Juan Carlos I Frente N.º 11  

88  1144::5555  ----  CCHHIIVVAA  LLOOSS  FFEELLIIPPEESS  PPoollííggoonnoo  NN..ºº  2277  CCVV--441177  KKMM  33,,330000  

99  1144::5577  ----  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  MMUUEELLAA  PPoollííggoonnoo  NN..ºº  2277  CCVV--441177  KKMM  11,,447755  

1100  1155::0011  ----  CCHHIIVVAA  CCAARRAAVVAANNIINNGG    CCrrttaa..  ((CCVV--441177))  KKmm  88  ((GGaassoolliinneerraa))  PP..  BBuuss  

          

  

  

HHOORRAARRIIOOSS::          

  EENNTTRRAADDAASS  SSAALLIIDDAASS  

II..EE..SS  CCHHIIVVAA  
DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  

0088::0000  LL..  MM..  MMii..  JJ..  VV..  --  1144::1155  hh..  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      

  

     FFOO0088..000011..0011 

  
 

 

I.E.S MARJANA DE CHIVA RUTAS HOMOLOGADAS 
FECHA 

INICIO: 12/09/2022 

  

                              

RRUUTTAA  44    DDEE  EENNTTRRAADDAA    (4611220)  

NNºº  HHOORRAARRIIOOSS  PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  

11  0077::2200  CCHHIIVVAA  Urb. LA INCOLLA C/ 7 Junto Buzones  

22  0077::2255  CCHHIIVVAA  LAS PEDRIZAS C/ Ágata N.º 64 Esq. C/ Zafiro CV-379  

33  0077::4400  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  LLOOMMAA  CCAASSTTIILLLLOO  CC//  LLaa  EErrmmiittaa  NN..ºº  2233--JJ    PP..  BBuuss 

44  0077::5500  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

        
  

  

  

RRUUTTAA  44    SSAALLIIDDAA            

NNºº  
HHOORRAA  SSAALLIIDDAA 

PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  
LL..  VV..  MM..    XX..    JJ..  

11  1144::1155  1155::1100  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

22  1144::3300  1155::2255  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  LLOOMMAA  CCAASSTTIILLLLOO  CC//  LLaa  EErrmmiittaa  NN..ºº  2233--JJ    PP..  BBuuss  

33  1144::4400  1155::3355  CCHHIIVVAA  LAS PEDRIZAS C/Ágata N.º 64 Esq. C/Zafiro CV-379  

44  1144::4455  1155::4400  CCHHIIVVAA  Urb. LA INCOLLA C/ 7 Junto Buzones 

55  ----  1166::0000  CCHHIIVVAA  LLOOSS  FFEELLIIPPEESS  PPoollííggoonnoo  NN..ºº  2277  CCVV--441177  KKMM  33,,330000 

         
 

 

 

 

 

 

HHOORRAARRIIOOSS::          
  EENNTTRRAADDAASS  SSAALLIIDDAASS  

II..EE..SS  CCHHIIVVAA  

DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  

0088::0000  
LL..  MM..  MMii..  JJ..  VV..  --  1144::1155  hh..  

MM..  MMii..  JJ..--    1155::1100  hh..  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      

  

     FFOO0088..000011..0011 

  
 

 

I.E.S MARJANA DE CHIVA RUTAS HOMOLOGADAS 
FECHA 

INICIO: 20/09/2022 

                    
  

RRUUTTAA  33  --  BB    SSAALLIIDDAA    MMaarrtteess--MMiiéérrccoolleess--JJuueevveess        

NNºº  
HH..  SSAALLIIDDAA 

PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  
MM..    XX..    JJ..  

11  1144::1155  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

22  1144::3300  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  LLOOMMAA  CCAASSTTIILLLLOO  CC//  LLaa  EErrmmiittaa  NN..ºº  2233--JJ    PP..  BBuuss  

33  1144::4400  CCHHIIVVAA  LAS PEDRIZAS C/Ágata N.º 64 Esq. C/Zafiro CV-379  

44  1144::4455  CCHHIIVVAA  Urb. LA INCOLLA C/ 7 Junto Buzones  

55  1155::0055  CCHHIIVVAA  CCAARRAAVVAANNIINNGG    CCrrttaa..  ((CCVV--441177))  KKmm  88  ((GGaassoolliinneerraa))  PP..  BBuuss  

66  1155::0099  CCHHIIVVAA  LLAA  MMUUEELLAA  PPoollííggoonnoo  NN..ºº  2277  CCVV--441177  KKMM  11,,447755  

77  1155::1100  CCHHIIVVAA  LLOOSS  FFEELLIIPPEESS  PPoollííggoonnoo  NN..ºº  2277  CCVV--441177  KKMM  33,,330000  

        
  
 

 

 

 

I.E.S MARJANA DE CHIVA RUTAS HOMOLOGADAS 
FECHA 

INICIO: 20/09/2022 

    
  

RRUUTTAA  44  --  BB    SSAALLIIDDAA    MMaarrtteess--MMiiéérrccoolleess--JJuueevveess        

NNºº  
HH..  SSAALLIIDDAA 

PPOOBBLLAACCIIOONN  UUBBIICCAACCIIÓÓNN  PPAARRAADDAA  
MM..    XX..    JJ..  

11  1155::1100  CCHHIIVVAA  IIEESS  MMAARRJJAANNAA  CCHHIIVVAA  

22  1155::3300  OOLLIIMMAARR  UUrrbb..  OOlliimmaarr  EENNTTRRAADDAA  UURRBBAANNIIZZAACCIIÓÓNN  

33  1155::3333  CCHHIIVVAA  Urb. Carambolo (N-III) (Vía Servicio) (Rotonda) (Entra. Urb.)   

44  1155::5533  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((44))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAA  443333  EESSQQ..RRIIOO  TTEERR  ((PPAASSOO  CCEEBBRRAA  

55  1155::5555  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((22))  RRIIOO  TTUURRIIAAFFRREENNTTEE  NN..ºº  667722    

66  1155::5577  CCAALLIICCAANNTTOO((11))  RRIIOO  GGUUAADDAALLQQUUIIVVIIRR  EESSQQ..  RRIIOO  TTAAJJOO  PP..  BBUUSS  

        
  

  

  

HHOORRAARRIIOOSS::          
  EENNTTRRAADDAASS  SSAALLIIDDAASS  

II..EE..SS  CCHHIIVVAA  
DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  DDee  LLuunneess  aa  VViieerrnneess  ((lleeccttiivvooss))  

0088::0000  MM..  MMii..  JJ..  --  1144::1155  hh..  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


